
Learn Libby 
with OverDrive 

experts!
Learn how to access 
our library’s digital 

collection of ebooks, 
audiobooks, and more.



Wed, Jan 18 2 PM EST

Wed, Feb 8 11 AM EST

Wed, Mar 1 2 PM EST

Wed, Apr 12 11 AM EST

Wed, May 17 2 PM EST

Wed, Jun 7 11 AM EST

Wed, Jul 12 2 PM EST

Wed, Aug 16 11 AM EST

Wed, Sep 6 2 PM EST

Wed, Oct 18 11 AM EST

Wed, Nov 15 2 PM EST

Wed, Dec 6 11 AM EST

Offering monthly 
sessions so you 

can choose a date 
and time that 

works for you.

Scan the QR code 
to register.


